Q

s CARTE

DRAMA

ANTIPASTI 7

TOMATES BURRATA
FOCCACIA

PASTA =

TAGLIATELLE FRATCHE
GNOCCHI

PENNE

PENNE BLE COMPLET
FUSILLI

SALSA g

CARBONARA
POULET
SAUMON
TRUFFE
BOLOGNAISE
PESTO ROSSO
LA FROMAGE
POMODORO

8,50€
4,00€

+1,00€
+1,00€

+1,00€

11,50€
11,50€
11,50€
12,50€
11,50€
11,50€
11,50€
11,50€

LISTE DES ALLERGENES DISPONIBLES SUR DEMANDE

PRIX TTC EN EUROS

CONDIMENTI

BURRATA
OIGNONS FRITS

GRUYERE
PARMESAN

DOLCI %<&
TIRAMISU

MOUSSE AU CHOCOLAT
CHEESECAKE

BANOFFEE
POMME CRUMBLE

O SUIS-NOUS !

4,50€
1,00€
1,00€
1,00€

4,90€
4,90€
4,90€
4,90€
4,90€



